
Grindrod Elementary Kindergarten 2023 Gradual Entry Schedule 
 

In SD83, Kindergarten children are welcomed into their new school at the beginning of September by their classroom teacher and 

other key staff members using the Gradual Entry model. The gradual entry process helps support a smooth and successful transition 

into kindergarten. Teachers will be introducing children to classroom routines and procedures and helping the students adjust to the 

new social and emotional realities of school. A school supply package will be available for purchase. A package of information will be 

sent home during the first week. BUSSING: Eligible riders must be registered for bus privileges (250-832-7415).  

 

 
  

Monday, September 4 Tuesday, September 5 Wednesday, September 6 Thursday, September 7 Friday, September 8 

Labour day long weekend 

No School   

Non-Instructional Day-no 

school for students 

Half day for students in grade 1-

7, Dismissal at 11:00 

 

No School for Kindergarten 

Kindergarten Parent meetings 

with teacher-online scheduled. 

 

First Day for kindergartens.  

 *Morning only (8:00) 

Dismiss 9:15 

Parents stay to attend a session 

with Principal. 

Bring a water bottle and snack 

*Morning only (8:00) 

Dismiss 10:00 

 

 

Monday, September 11 Tuesday, September 12 Wednesday, September 13 Thursday, September 14 Friday, September 15 

*Morning only (8:00) 

Dismiss at 11:15 

(beginning of lunch hour) 

 

Bring a water bottle and 

snack 

*Morning only (8:00) 

Dismiss at 11:15 

 

Bring a water bottle and 

snack 

 

 

*Morning only (8:00) 

Dismiss at 11:15 

 

 

Bring a water bottle and snack 

*Morning & lunch (8:00) 

Dismiss at 12:30 

(End of lunch hour) 

 

Send water bottle and lunch  

*Morning & lunch (8:00)) 

Dismiss at 12:30 

 

 

Send water bottle and lunch 

Monday, September 18 Tuesday, September 19 

Non Instructional Day (Pro-

D) School Based. 

No school for students 

*Full day Kindergarten. 

(8:00) 

Dismiss at 1:58 

 


